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Quality Reclaimed

Solid core 100% Plastic Waste Coloured throughoutCompletely recycable

Low - maintenance Natural texture Rot resistant

Everlasting appearance

Removable scratches Low - maintenance Natural texture Rot resistant

Everlasting appearance

Removable scratches Low - maintenance Natural texture Rot resistant

Born to be outdoor

Sunlight (UV) resistant Nonabsorbing Non slip material Weatherproof Everlasting

Stronger dan ever

Flexible Easy to process Impact resistant Splinterproof

100% Plastic Waste Coloured throughoutCompletely recycable

Quality Reclaimed

Solid core 100% Plastic Waste Coloured throughoutCompletely recycable

Everlasting appearance

Removable scratches Low - maintenance Natural texture Rot resistant

180 cm

81 cm

44 cm

100 cm

Andes Green

Quartz Brown

Mineral Grey

Sand Beige

Ural Black

Ural Black

10 cm

30 cm

71 cm

70 kg

afmetingen

beschikbare kleuren

grootste voordelen

100% plastic afval

Natuurlijke structuur

In de kern gekleurd

Onderhoudsvrij

Weerbestendig

Rotvrij

Splintervrij

Planken Poten

Helemaal 
recycleerbaar
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4x

verankering

reinforcement

gegalvaniseerd staal
3x

draadstang M12 x 25 cm

Hulsmoer
M10 x 2 cm

schroefoog
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